Microchip Technology
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SY10E416JI.pdf
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number SY10E416JI.The price and lead time for
SY10E416JI depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 4.2 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 28-PLCC (11.5x11.5)
Series: 10E
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 28-LCC (J-Lead)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 85°C
Number of Bits: 5
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Differential Receiver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SY10E416JI Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SY10E431JC
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E416JY TR
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E416JY
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E404JC-TR
IC GATE AND/NAND QUAD 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E416JC
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E431JC-TR
IC D-TYPE POS TRG TRPL 28PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E416JI-TR
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E404JZ
IC GATE AND/NAND QUAD 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E404JZ TR
IC GATE AND/NAND QUAD 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY10E416JC-TR
IC LINE RCVR QUINT DIFF 28-PLCC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
CWD2490S
RELAY SSR PANEL MOUNT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
HSA5022RJ
RES CHAS MNT 22 OHM 5% 50W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
HSC10010RJ
RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 5% 100W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
KAL25FB3K00
RES CHAS MNT 3K OHM 1% 25W
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
HSA25R05J
RES CHAS MNT 0.05 OHM 5% 25W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
L12J6R8
RES CHAS MNT 6.8 OHM 5% 12W
Ohmite
RFQ
HSA5330RF
RES CHAS MNT 330 OHM 1% 10W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RH0101R000FE02
RES CHAS MNT 1 OHM 1% 12.5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
HS50 5R6 F
RES CHAS MNT 5.6 OHM 1% 50W
Ohmite
RFQ
L12J4K7E
RES CHAS MNT 4.7K OHM 5% 12W
Ohmite
RFQ